
Highlands Music Department 
2019/20 Event Schedule  

AUGUST  

Welcome Back Picnic 
5th-8th Grade Band/Orchestra  
Thurs. Aug. 22 3:15-4:15pm 
Patio Behind MS  

SEPTEMBER 

Band & Orchestra Registration 
4th Grade  
Tues. Sept. 3 6:30-8:00pm 
Thurs. Sept. 5 6:30-8:00pm 
ES MPR  

Marching Band Night @ LT 
7th-8th Grade Band 
Fri. Sept. 14 5:00-8:30pm 
LT South Campus  

OCTOBER 

LT 8th Grade Orchestra Festival  
8th Grade Orchestra 
Tues. Oct. 29 (Field Trip)  
Concert 7:30pm  
LT North Campus 

NOVEMBER 

LT 8th Grade Band Day  
8th Grade Band 
Tues. Nov.12 (Field Trip)  
Concert 7:30pm  
LT North Campus  

Fall Choral Concert 
4th-5th Choir/6th Choir/Show Choir  
Thurs. Nov. 21 Concert  
1:45pm & 7:00pm  
MSG 

DECEMBER 

Band and Orchestra Concert 
6th-8th Band/Orchestra/Jazz Band  
Thurs. Dec. 5 Concert  
10:00am & 7:00pm  
MSG  

4th & 5th Grade Concert 
4th-5th Bands & Orchestras 
Tues. Dec. 10 Concert  
2:15pm & 7:00pm  
ES MPR 

ES Holiday Sing-a-long 
K-4th Grade Music Classes   
Fri. Dec. 20 1:45pm  
ES MPR 

JANUARY 

LT Choral Festival  
6th-8th Grade Choir 
Thur. Jan. 9 (Field Trip) 
Concert 7:00pm 
LT South Campus 

3rd Grade Concert  
3rd Grade Music Classes  
Thur. Jan. 30 1:45pm & 7:00pm  
ES MPR 

FEBRUARY 

MS Music Collage Concert 
5th-8th Grade Band/Orchestra/Choir  
Thur. Feb. 20 10:00am & 7:00pm 
MSG  

1st Grade Concert  
1st Grade Music Classes  
Tues. Feb. 25 1:45pm & 7:00pm  
ES MPR 

MARCH 

4th Grade Program 
4th Grade Music Classes  
4th Gr. Band & Orchestra  
Thur. Mar.5 1:45pm & 7:00pm  
ES MPR 

Middle School Musical  
Thur. Mar 12 1:30pm & 7:00pm 
Fri. Mar 13 1:30pm & 7:00pm 
Sat. Mar 14 4:00pm 
MSG 

MAY 

Spring Orchestra Concert 
Thurs. May 7 
9:30am 4th & 5th Gr. Orchestras 
2:30pm 6th-8th Gr. Orchestras  
7:00pm 4th-8th Gr. Orchestras 
ES MPR   

Spring Band Concert 
Wed. May 13 
10:00am 6th-8th Gr. Bands 
2:30pm 4th&5th Gr. Bands 
7:00pm - 4th-8th Gr. Bands 
MSG   

Highlands Coffeehouse  
Show Choir/Jazz Band 
Other various performers  
Tues. May 19  
6:30pm  
ES MPR  

Spring Choral Concert 
4th-5th/6th Choir/Show Choir 
Thurs. May 21 
1:45pm & 7:00pm 
MSG 


